2023 m. Drag cempionato Street A klasés metiniai rezultatai

2023-08-12/13, Kazly
rada

2023-09-09/10, Kazly
rada

Viso

Vieta

113

93

75

64

50

51

48

Klasé Vardas Pavardeé 2023-05-27/28, Kazly|2023-06-17/18, Kazly
rida rida

STREETA  |Jonas Zydelis 73 40
STREET A |Remigijus Virbalas 93
STREETA  |Andrius Giraitis 46 29
STREET A Maksim Milcs 64
STREET A  |Kestutis Gylys 50
STREETA  |Olegas Fiodorovas 51
STREETA |Alina Laukiené 48
STREETA  |Viktor Kovalenko 27
STREETA  |Justas Pecelitinas 27
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